13. Bottwartal Marathon 2016

Ergebnisliste

Bottwartal Marathon - 42,2km

Platz
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St.Nr

191
86
153
131
306
205
174
210
138
339
114
299
258
2629
250
195
244
2634

Name

NUFER Janaina
SCHRODE Birgitt
MAJOR Conny

BLASER Birgit

HOHAUS Claudia
NICKERT Renate
SCHRAMM Kati
NATHEN Elvira
KONTSAKOV Viktoria
HELMKE Ulrike
UTTENWEILER Ingeborg
KORNER Iris

GIEDL Daniela

BUCHER Elvira

ULRICH Claudia
SINGER Christine
VIEREGGE Julia
MUHLEIS-BLUMENTHAL Regina

Seite 1 printed: 18.10.2016-13:15:33

Regionalwertung (PLZ 71xxx) - Wertung: Damen

NAT Team

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Waiblingen

LT Murr

zweiRAD Botenheim
Waiblingen
Backnang

Leonberg

MC Kate

Team McDonald 's Leonberg
Weil im Schénbuch
TF Feuerbach

LG Neckar-Enz

kein

Ludwigsburg
Herrenberg
Pacemaker M 4 45h
Antenne 1
Backnang

Asperg

Klasse

W30
W50
W40
W45
W45
W50
W45
W45

w
W45
W55
W50
W40
W55
W45

w
W30
W55

BOTTWARTAL

MARATHON

Platz Laufzeit Riickst.
1 3:27:58,8 0,0
1 3:31:12,1 +3:13,3
1 3:50:03,5  +22:04,7
1 3:53:49,6  +25:50,8
2 3:59:13,7  +31:149
2 4:04:02,7  +36:03,9
3 4:06:00,3  +38:01,5
4 4:06:152  +38:16,4
1 4:10:23,6  +42:24,8
5 4:12:12,5  +44:13,7
1 4:17:50,8  +49:52,0
3 4:18:40,2  +50:41,4
2 4:25:494  +57:50,6
2 4:32:46,7 +1:04:47,9
6 4:45:54,9 +1:17:56,1
2 4:49:57,8 +1:21:59,0
2 5:14:54,8 +1:46:56,0
3 5:38:03,7 +2:10:04,9

www.hottwartal-marathon.de
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